S8000 pH & ORP SYSTEMS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
pH & ORP sensor cartridges &
quick change replacements
Electrode adapters with
optional built-in ATC
Optional electronic modules -
amplifier, transmitter

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
pH & ORP ELECTRODE ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE AND DIMENSIONS
Part Number Description
S8000CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CDHF Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-LC Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS), Ryton body, double junction  reference
S8000CD-HM Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for horizontal or inverted mounting, Ryton body, double junction  reference
S8075CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4” NPT threads
S8075CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4” NPT threads
S8075CDHF
Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4” NPT